
STATE OF UTAH
CONTRACT AMENDMENT 

AMENDMENT # 1   To  CONTRACT # MA176-1  

TO BE ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF the above numbered contract by and between the State of Utah, 
Division of Purchasing referred to as State Entity and, T-Mobile USA, Inc., referred to as Contractor. 

THE PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS: 

1. Contract period:

 

2. Agreed to changes:
The Parties Agree as follows: 

Rename the Master Agreement from “MA176-1” to “MA176” 

To set the term end at 8/11/2024 to align the termination dates with all contracts in the wireless portfolio. 

4. Effective Date of Amendment:  2/14/2019

All other conditions and terms in the original contract and previous amendments remain the same. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause the amendment to be executed. 

CONTRACTOR     STATE 

Contractor's signature         Date 

          
Type or Print Name and Title Director, Division of Purchasing         Date 

Christopher Jennings 801-957-7151 N/A ctjennings@utah.gov
Agency Contact Person   Telephone Number Fax Number Email 

 (Revision 04 October 2018) 

 7/1/2019 (original starting date) 

6/30/2024 (current ending date) 

8/11/2024 new ending date 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 1FC4CD1B-4802-44FF-AA9F-D4037F8D5A3A

���"���� ��
� �!�� ����� 
�#&�

��'��(�� �!� 
##$"'�� �% &" �"$ 	

�$�
�$��&"$
�'�� ��))�!&

���������

Feb 25, 2020


